Brotzeiten

Kasesemmel

Wurstsemmel

Butterbreze

Lachssemmel
Leberkassemmel
Hahnchenschnitzelsemmel
Schweineschnitzelsemmel
Fleischpflanzerlsemmel
Bayrischer Wurstsalat 330 g
Schweitzer Wurstsalat 330 g
Semmel

Breze

1,90 €
1,90 €
1,50 €
2,50 €
2,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
2,90 €
4,40 €
4,70 €
0,50 €
0,80 €




